
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 MELGOSA ESCALANTE, BERTA AM03054639 7.8 S F 2 8 35 35

2 MATEO SERRANO, MARIO LUIS CMB7884376 6.0 M M 2 5 33 33

3 GONZALEZ-ROMAN SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO CM00912775 6.3 M M 2 6 32 32

4 SANCHEZ MALDONADO, FRANCISCO CM60088710 2.4 S M 1 2 31 31

5 CREGO ESPINOSA, SERGIO CM60786447 3.7 M M 1 3 30 30

LOPEZ GIRON, JORGE CM08449883 2.9 M M 1 2 30 30

7 CREGO GARRIDO, DAVID CM60696041 10.0 S M 2 10 29 29

POSADAS JIMENEZ, MARIANO CM02189431 4.5 M M 2 4 29 29

9 DIEZ-ROLLAN CHAVERO, MARTA CM60295928 8.5 M F 2 9 28 28

RODRIGO ANTONA, JAVIER AMC3082204 1.9 S M 1 1 28 28

11 GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO CP03975078 9.6 M M 2 9 26 26

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIO CM08950579 9.2 S M 2 9 26 26

ALVAREZ-BEIGBEDER L., DAVID CM11216114 8.5 S M 2 8 26 26

UBIERNA JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO CMD3817405 7.3 M M 2 7 26 26

15 CALLEJO VELASCO, JAVIER CM60162886 13.1 M M 3 13 25 25

OLALLA HEVIA, CARLOS CM04306668 10.6 S M 2 10 25 25

DIEZ-ROLLAN CHAVERO, CARLOS CM60992361 7.5 M M 2 7 25 25

18 ALFAGEME PUGA, JUAN CM12306773 9.0 M M 2 9 24 24

DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO 8818366634 7.0 M M 2 6 24 24

20 HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, ALVARO CM04211352 13.2 S M 3 13 23 23

MUÑOZ RODRIGO, DAVID CM60623365 9.8 S M 2 10 23 23

22 GONZALO BERMEJO, JOSE ANTONIO CM60210946 14.7 S M 3 15 22 22

GIL MARCO, SANTIAGO MIGUEL CM81298317 14.9 S M 3 15 22 22

GARCIA TORRES, CARLOS ANDRES CM60902377 14.7 M M 3 15 22 22

PEREZ IRAOLA, JUAN ANTONIO CMC8163544 13.6 M M 3 14 22 22

PEREZ DEL MONTE, RAFAEL CM60512871 13.1 S M 3 13 22 22

MUÑOZ RODRIGO, IVAN CM12637911 11.8 M M 3 12 22 22

GILLY , MAXIME EDUARD CM00945902 11.1 S M 2 11 22 22

JOHNSON ZURITA, ENRIQUE CMB7078566 11.5 S M 3 11 22 22

DURRELS GUERRERO, AXEL CM33309863 10.4 M M 2 10 22 22

ZURIARRAIN PEREZ-URRUTI, JUAN CM02298469 9.5 M M 2 9 22 22

LOBO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO CM60360880 9.1 S M 2 9 22 22

VARELA SERRANO, JAVIER CM04211000 8.3 M M 2 8 22 22

34 PASTOR MONTERO, CESAR JAVIER CM52676847 19.2 S M 4 20 21 21

NIETO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS LUIS CM14624111 16.1 S M 3 16 21 21

OTERO TRANCHERO, JOSE EUGENIO CM03360389 14.0 S M 3 14 21 21

HUELVA PRADO, JESUS CM41210296 9.5 S M 2 9 21 21

ARIAS PRATS, MIGUEL CM06250839 7.2 M M 2 7 21 21

DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME, LUCIANO GC01057572 6.7 M M 2 6 21 21

40 BUSTAMANTE PEREZ, MARIA SOCORRO AM15358104 17.7 M F 3 18 20 20

ORTEGA DE LA CRUZ, JOSE LUIS CM60126457 12.7 S M 3 13 20 20

DE MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUÑUMER, JUAN JOSE CMA8647754 13.1 S M 3 13 20 20

GONZALEZ DELGADO,JAIME CMA8467055 12.3 M M 3 12 20 20

SIMON MARINA, FAUSTINO CM00156530 11.2 S M 2 11 20 20

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:50

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
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Fecha: 31/05/2025 Código: CM6025135
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EZQUERRA MARTINEZ, JAIME CM60506642 11.6 S M 3 11 20 20

SOLAECHE ALONSO-CARRIAZO, MANUEL ANGEL CM11152243 11.5 S M 3 11 20 20

PERNAS GONZALEZ, PABLO JOSE CM00485813 9.5 M M 2 9 20 20

48 VELASCO GARCIA, MARIA ARACELI CM60219653 23.5 S F 4 25 19 19

LOPEZ GIL, EDUARDO CM08216899 18.7 S M 4 19 19 19

CASTRO PASCUAL, JUAN CM33504755 14.4 S M 3 14 19 19

RUIZ CAMARA, LUIS MARIANO CM66298014 6.3 S M 2 6 19 19

52 CUADRA LOPEZ, PEDRO CM00905590 25.1 M M 4 25 18 18

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER CM41263140 19.1 S M 4 20 18 18

ANDRES CEDILLO, PEDRO ANTONIO CM60298058 18.8 S M 4 19 18 18

SMEKE MATEOS, ROBERTO FELIX CM00971728 16.0 S M 3 16 18 18

COMESAÑA CARNERO, JOSE ANGEL CMA1318449 15.0 S M 3 15 18 18

HERNANDEZ PINILLOS, AGUSTIN CM00506261 15.1 S M 3 15 18 18

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL CM60748705 15.2 M M 3 15 18 18

RIHUETE RIHUETE, ANGEL LUIS CMB4673973 13.0 S M 3 13 18 18

60 LEYUN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM81418757 22.9 S M 4 24 17 17

BREÑA LAJAS, MIGUEL IÑIGO AM15977553 20.4 M M 4 21 17 17

PEREZ DE MARCOS, JUAN ANTONIO CM00291411 19.3 S M 4 20 17 17

DE BRABANTER , WILLY CM60631311 18.9 S M 4 19 17 17

AMEIJEIRAS FIGUEIRA, PEDRO GC08242609 17.2 S M 3 17 17 17

SERNA GARCIA-CONDE, JOSE CB00118165 15.9 M M 3 16 17 17

CARRASCO CARRASCO, ANTONIO CM60291110 14.5 S M 3 15 17 17

RIERA CABALLERO, JORGE CM00504577 14.9 M M 3 15 17 17

MEJIA ROJO, JOSE ANTONIIO AM02255989 15.0 S M 3 15 17 17

DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO CM07129686 14.8 S M 3 15 17 17

CARDENAS MENDIZABAL, ELENA CM60777087 14.2 S F 3 15 17 17

GAMEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE CM60624534 15.0 S M 3 15 17 17

BRAUNSTEIN PLANS, JOSÉ MARÍA CM60799218 11.8 S M 3 12 17 17

ROZADOS RAMOS, JORGE CM41670547 10.3 S M 2 10 17 17

MORENO PEREZ, VICTOR MANUEL CM33884665 10.7 S M 2 10 17 17

75 YAGUE NAVAS, INMACULADA CM18289149 24.6 S F 4 26 16 16

PARK , GREE HYUN CMD4082509 28.0 S F 5 26 16 16

SOLIS CANO, JOSE FELIPE CM60436416 18.5 S M 4 19 16 16

DE LA CUERDA LOPEZ, ROBERTO CM00674959 14.2 S M 3 14 16 16

GIRON ORTIZ, CONCEPCION CM08291166 13.2 S F 3 14 16 16

RIGHETTO ZARZA, JORGE CM00475881 13.1 M M 3 13 16 16

81 ORTIZ SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE CM81196390 24.2 M M 4 25 15 15

SANTIAGO VALLE, ASIER CM04353106 17.6 M M 3 18 15 15

SANTIAGO SARACHO, JUAN EMILIO CM04918975 17.1 S M 3 17 15 15

CARTON SALAZAR, FRANCISCO CM52208942 17.0 S M 3 17 15 15

SANCHEZ RUBIO, LUIS CM00196063 15.4 S M 3 16 15 15

MACHIN FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE, CRISTOBAL CM04392021 14.5 S M 3 15 15 15

GARCIA HERNANDO, ALBA CM60216952 13.5 M F 3 14 15 15

POLO CASAS, JORGE CM00092466 12.4 S M 3 12 15 15

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:50

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

SCRATCH INDISTINTO (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 31/05/2025 Código: CM6025135

1ª Vuelta

Página 2 de 5



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª
89 DE JUANA ROMERO, ALVARO CM22987459 24.0 M M 4 25 14 14

GOMEZ GOMEZ, CRISTOBAL CM60162105 22.2 S M 4 23 14 14

DELGADO CAMPILLO, JUAN ANTONIO CMD4994352 21.4 M M 4 22 14 14

MONTES DIAZ, FRANCISCO JOSE LV00205598 21.1 S M 4 22 14 14

RUIZ AVILA, ALVARO AM15696947 19.9 S M 4 20 14 14

MENENDEZ GIL, JUAN LUIS CM60250815 17.7 S M 3 18 14 14

LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER 8816290516 16.9 S M 3 17 14 14

GONZALEZ GARCIA, DAVID CMD6460040 16.6 S M 3 17 14 14

LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO LV60462385 16.7 S M 3 17 14 14

RODRIGO NAVALON, CARLOS CM60219731 16.7 S M 3 17 14 14

NAVARRO CEBALLOS, MARIANO CM52214145 15.7 S M 3 16 14 14

MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BORJA CM41889602 14.6 M M 3 15 14 14

MOURE ORTEGA, GONZALO GC05426120 14.9 S M 3 15 14 14

ESTEVEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN MANUEL CM60205154 11.2 S M 2 11 14 14

LLERANDI RUBIO, VICTOR CM60901573 9.7 M M 2 9 14 14

104 GARCIA FUENTES, EUSEBIO CM60144698 23.7 S M 4 24 13 13

SANCHEZ-CAPUCHINO GUISASOLA, ENRIQUE CM08386920 21.5 S M 4 22 13 13

LIVA SAÑUDO, MARCOS CM00892546 17.6 S M 3 18 13 13

DIAZ-MAROTO GALGUERA, JOSE MARIA CM60388621 16.8 S M 3 17 13 13

GOSALVEZ DE LA MACORRA, ALFREDO CM52283181 13.9 S M 3 14 13 13

GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA, JAIME CM00138402 11.4 M M 2 11 13 13

110 DE LA PEÑA ZAMORANO, ALMUDENA CM60783364 25.8 M F 4 26 12 12

QUERO, OLIVIER CM00698378 24.3 S M 4 25 12 12

MACIAS DRAGOUN, FELIPE CME5414577 33.0 M M 5 25 12 12

ASENSIO CANO, SERGIO CM60305420 19.8 S M 4 20 12 12

PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO 8816256176 19.2 S M 4 20 12 12

GUTIERREZ APAOLAZA, JOSE MARIA CM00971560 19.7 M M 4 20 12 12

MARTIN MORILLA, MANUEL CM18798367 18.0 S M 3 18 12 12

HERNANDEZ NARVAEZ, NICOLAS CM00174695 14.8 M M 3 15 12 12

MARTIN ALONSO, HECTOR CM60096162 14.4 S M 3 14 12 12

BERRON SEKKAR, ANTONIO CM33988062 12.6 M M 3 13 12 12

MCGLOIN , NIGEL PATRICK CM00297197 7.9 S M 2 7 12 12

121 GARRIGUES ALVAREZ, ROSA ANA LV00205599 24.8 S F 4 26 11 11

LETOSA ALBERO, ANGEL CM60109838 25.3 S M 4 25 11 11

SILVA BRAVO, VICTOR AM25819700 26.5 S M 5 25 11 11

MOON , SOOHONG CM60486427 30.0 M M 5 25 11 11

CISTERNA VILADRICH, ALBERTO CM60962114 23.0 M M 4 24 11 11

SAEZ-BRAVO ANDALUZ, ANTONIO CM68695230 21.8 S M 4 22 11 11

GARRIDO KAIFER, JORGE CM18953724 20.2 M M 4 21 11 11

KING , JOHN CM60902570 17.1 M M 3 17 11 11

TSAKOPOULOS , PANAGIOTIS CM52695493 16.1 S M 3 16 11 11

130 OLIVEROS GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CM00386399 24.7 S M 4 25 10 10

MARTINEZ PEREZ, DAVID CM56625963 21.1 M M 4 22 10 10

DIEZ GUIANCE, ROBERTO CM33762727 20.9 M M 4 21 10 10

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:50

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
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Fecha: 31/05/2025 Código: CM6025135
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GONZALEZ LAGOS, JOSE MARIA CM60212014 19.1 S M 4 20 10 10

CURA HUERTA, DAVID CMA8163212 18.1 S M 3 18 10 10

CHAVERO DIEZ-ROLLAN, ALBERTO CM60201399 16.1 M M 3 16 10 10

RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO 7752364508 12.0 M M 3 12 10 10

GALERA FERNANDEZ, IVAN CM33474732 10.5 M M 2 10 10 10

138 REGUERO NAREDO, MIGUEL ANGEL CM41621604 26.2 S M 4 25 9 9

GARCIA GUTIERREZ, DIEGO AM68416336 23.8 M M 4 25 9 9

GUILABERT ORTUÑO, DAVID CM00213114 28.5 S M 5 25 9 9

ALONSO GARCIA-NOBLEJAS, JOSE AM56943045 25.0 M M 4 25 9 9

GOMEZ DE CISNEROS RAMOS, JUAN CME4937736 26.6 S M 5 25 9 9

ALONSO TENA, JAVIER CM00292839 26.4 S M 4 25 9 9

NARANJO ROMERO, SANTIAGO 8828484452 24.8 M M 4 25 9 9

GRIÑON GALLEGO, JOSE LUIS CM00212221 17.5 S M 3 18 9 9

BADELL NAVA, ATILIO CM60742175 16.9 S M 3 17 9 9

ITURBE CUERVO, FERNANDO CM52183972 16.5 S M 3 17 9 9

148 TAMARGO SEVILLA, JOSE IGNACIO CM00386739 25.2 S M 4 25 8 8

RANEDO CLARAMUNT, JAVIER CM60671488 26.4 S M 4 25 8 8

CHOI , BORAM CM60486426 24.1 M F 4 25 8 8

SANCHEZ CASTELLANO, EMILIO 7770768471 25.5 S M 4 25 8 8

GAY GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO CM04293211 23.7 S M 4 24 8 8

PARERA SOLER, JUAN CMD4945288 22.5 S M 4 23 8 8

MARTIN PALOMARES, ANTONIO CM60399545 22.3 S M 4 23 8 8

AMEIJEIRAS FIGUEIRA, PABLO GC08315353 21.8 S M 4 22 8 8

CALLEJO TORRES, JOSE MANUEL CM60219652 21.6 S M 4 22 8 8

NAVARRO MOHINO, ELISA CM60212011 19.0 S F 4 20 8 8

158 AYLAGAS CANCIO, HORTENSIA CM60136942 32.2 S F 5 26 7 7

BRINGAS CEBRIAN, IGNACIO CM18992214 29.2 M M 5 25 7 7

NARANJO POSADA, IGNACIO 8828931250 29.4 S M 5 25 7 7

BURT GEORGE, NEIL CM60308367 26.8 S M 5 25 7 7

LINCOLN PASCUAL, HUGO CB03083585 20.9 S M 4 21 7 7

SANCHEZ-PEDREÑO KENNAIRD, ANTONIO CM00292757 20.2 S M 4 21 7 7

FERNANDEZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO CM60294406 14.3 S M 3 14 7 7

165 GARCIA MUÑOZ, AMPARO CM04033226 33.6 S F 5 26 6 6

CEBRIAN LOPEZ, MANUEL CM60185110 26.8 S M 5 25 6 6

CHACON ECHEGARAY, GONZALO CM81289620 27.0 M M 5 25 6 6

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALFONSO CM00492602 36.0 M M 5 25 6 6

RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS, ALBERTO CM02142090 31.1 S M 5 25 6 6

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL CM92257387 26.5 S M 5 25 6 6

TORIBIO GARCIA, MARIA TERESA CM60219272 23.4 S F 4 25 6 6

172 PILARES GUTIERREZ, RAQUEL CM60671547 27.8 S F 5 26 5 5

MOYANO DIAZ, ROSANA CM60624742 28.1 S F 5 26 5 5

CARRERA DONCEL, YOLANDA CM81418775 28.7 S F 5 26 5 5

MARTINEZ-RASILLA MORALES-ARCE, JOSE CME5376153 28.9 M M 5 25 5 5

RODRIGUEZ RUANO, SANTIAGO 7773287603 24.9 S M 4 25 5 5

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:50

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

SCRATCH INDISTINTO (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 31/05/2025 Código: CM6025135
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BAQUERO GIMENEZ, JAVIER CM00787304 25.8 S M 4 25 5 5

RODRIGUEZ UCEDA, CESAR CM60481081 36.0 M M 5 25 5 5

LUCENA GALLEGO, OSCAR CM60293422 30.6 S M 5 25 5 5

180 GIMENEZ GUADALIX, MARIA DE LA O CM92257391 36.0 S F 5 26 4 4

VARGAS COCINERO, AMPARO CM41620971 26.5 S F 5 26 4 4

LOPEZ-MORA GONZALEZ, NIEVES CM60296843 24.0 S F 4 25 4 4

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN PABLO CM92213162 26.9 S M 5 25 4 4

VAZQUEZ UHAGON, JOSE MARIA CM00217961 27.8 S M 5 25 4 4

HEREDIA IGLESIAS, ADRIAN CME5997347 36.0 M M 5 25 4 4

ALIAGA MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM18345070 30.0 S M 5 25 4 4

187 PORRIÑO BUSTAMANTE, MARIA LIBRADA CM33375141 30.0 M F 5 26 3 3

MONTES GUADALIX, MARIA JOSE CM92257388 34.9 S F 5 26 3 3

OURABAH, NECIM CM60486380 31.4 S M 5 25 3 3

CURIEL DIAZ, JAVIER CM00697803 28.6 S M 5 25 3 3

ZELEDON POCHET, FERNANDO ENRIQUE CM60253076 16.2 S M 3 16 3 3

192 BERZAL MONTEJO, MARIA JESUS CM60213845 27.5 S F 5 26 2 2

OURABAH, SIGRUN CMD4486633 34.0 S F 5 26 2 2

ANGULO PINEDO, ALBERTO CM33344651 31.8 M M 5 25 2 2

OLIVAS LA LLANA, ALFONSO CM60296842 25.1 S M 4 25 2 2

NIETO GOMEZ DE MERCADO, JONATAN CMD9917251 31.3 M M 5 25 2 2

197 AGUIRRE TABERNERO, ANA ISABEL CMD4054691 36.0 S F 5 26 1 1

ZABALETA LOPEZ, CECILIA CM60109839 29.6 S F 5 26 1 1

ANDRES ALGABA, LAURA CM60481079 36.0 M F 5 26 1 1

DELGADO MERA, JAVIER CM41883558 34.2 M M 5 25 1 1

GAYTAN DE AYALA ALCOVER, NICOLAS CME5420474 36.0 M M 5 25 1 1

202 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CAROLINA CM60742176 36.2 S F 6 26 0 0

DIEZ-ROLLAN LOPEZ, ALBERTO CM60188378 28.3 S M 5 25 0 0

CRESPO PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL CM00074745 36.0 S M 5 25 0 0

205 PARRA SHEEHAN, JORGE CM81786026 16.1 M M 3 16 Ret 0

ALFAGEME ALONSO, PABLO CM60297140 27.1 S M 5 25 Ret 0

MARTIN CASEY, MIGUEL CMD3624396 18.6 M M 4 19 Ret 0

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JESUS 8828419736 16.4 M M 3 17 Ret 0

MATEO MARTINEZ, MAXIMO CM60341063 15.5 S M 3 16 Ret 0

RON WEIGAND, FRANCISCO CM81493815 36.0 M M 5 25 Ret 0

CERIANI LENZI, GUSTAVO CM00905051 18.8 S M 4 19 Ret 0

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:50

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)
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1 PASTOR MONTERO, CESAR JAVIER CM52676847 19.2 S M 4 20 40 40

2 CUADRA LOPEZ, PEDRO CM00905590 25.1 M M 4 25 39 39

3 CALLEJO VELASCO, JAVIER CM60162886 13.1 M M 3 13 38 38

LEYUN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM81418757 22.9 S M 4 24 38 38

5 ANDRES CEDILLO, PEDRO ANTONIO CM60298058 18.8 S M 4 19 37 37

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER CM41263140 19.1 S M 4 20 37 37

GOMEZ GOMEZ, CRISTOBAL CM60162105 22.2 S M 4 23 37 37

8 HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, ALVARO CM04211352 13.2 S M 3 13 36 36

PEREZ IRAOLA, JUAN ANTONIO CMC8163544 13.6 M M 3 14 36 36

GONZALO BERMEJO, JOSE ANTONIO CM60210946 14.7 S M 3 15 36 36

GIL MARCO, SANTIAGO MIGUEL CM81298317 14.9 S M 3 15 36 36

NIETO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS LUIS CM14624111 16.1 S M 3 16 36 36

PEREZ DE MARCOS, JUAN ANTONIO CM00291411 19.3 S M 4 20 36 36

GARCIA FUENTES, EUSEBIO CM60144698 23.7 S M 4 24 36 36

DE JUANA ROMERO, ALVARO CM22987459 24.0 M M 4 25 36 36

16 GARCIA TORRES, CARLOS ANDRES CM60902377 14.7 M M 3 15 35 35

17 PEREZ DEL MONTE, RAFAEL CM60512871 13.1 S M 3 13 34 34

OTERO TRANCHERO, JOSE EUGENIO CM03360389 14.0 S M 3 14 34 34

SMEKE MATEOS, ROBERTO FELIX CM00971728 16.0 S M 3 16 34 34

LOPEZ GIL, EDUARDO CM08216899 18.7 S M 4 19 34 34

DE BRABANTER , WILLY CM60631311 18.9 S M 4 19 34 34

22 COMESAÑA CARNERO, JOSE ANGEL CMA1318449 15.0 S M 3 15 33 33

AMEIJEIRAS FIGUEIRA, PEDRO GC08242609 17.2 S M 3 17 33 33

DELGADO CAMPILLO, JUAN ANTONIO CMD4994352 21.4 M M 4 22 33 33

ORTIZ SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE CM81196390 24.2 M M 4 25 33 33

MACIAS DRAGOUN, FELIPE CME5414577 33.0 M M 5 25 33 33

27 ORTEGA DE LA CRUZ, JOSE LUIS CM60126457 12.7 S M 3 13 32 32

CARRASCO CARRASCO, ANTONIO CM60291110 14.5 S M 3 15 32 32

SOLIS CANO, JOSE FELIPE CM60436416 18.5 S M 4 19 32 32

MONTES DIAZ, FRANCISCO JOSE LV00205598 21.1 S M 4 22 32 32

OLIVEROS GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CM00386399 24.7 S M 4 25 32 32

SILVA BRAVO, VICTOR AM25819700 26.5 S M 5 25 32 32

33 DE MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUÑUMER, JUAN JOSE CMA8647754 13.1 S M 3 13 31 31

CASTRO PASCUAL, JUAN CM33504755 14.4 S M 3 14 31 31

35 RIERA CABALLERO, JORGE CM00504577 14.9 M M 3 15 30 30

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL CM60748705 15.2 M M 3 15 30 30

GAMEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE CM60624534 15.0 S M 3 15 30 30

PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO 8816256176 19.2 S M 4 20 30 30

RUIZ AVILA, ALVARO AM15696947 19.9 S M 4 20 30 30

BREÑA LAJAS, MIGUEL IÑIGO AM15977553 20.4 M M 4 21 30 30

GARCIA GUTIERREZ, DIEGO AM68416336 23.8 M M 4 25 30 30

GUILABERT ORTUÑO, DAVID CM00213114 28.5 S M 5 25 30 30

GOMEZ DE CISNEROS RAMOS, JUAN CME4937736 26.6 S M 5 25 30 30

44 RIHUETE RIHUETE, ANGEL LUIS CMB4673973 13.0 S M 3 13 29 29

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:49
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MEJIA ROJO, JOSE ANTONIIO AM02255989 15.0 S M 3 15 29 29

HERNANDEZ PINILLOS, AGUSTIN CM00506261 15.1 S M 3 15 29 29

MACHIN FERNANDEZ DE LA PUENTE, CRISTOBAL CM04392021 14.5 S M 3 15 29 29

SERNA GARCIA-CONDE, JOSE CB00118165 15.9 M M 3 16 29 29

SANCHEZ RUBIO, LUIS CM00196063 15.4 S M 3 16 29 29

LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER 8816290516 16.9 S M 3 17 29 29

SANTIAGO SARACHO, JUAN EMILIO CM04918975 17.1 S M 3 17 29 29

CARTON SALAZAR, FRANCISCO CM52208942 17.0 S M 3 17 29 29

GONZALEZ GARCIA, DAVID CMD6460040 16.6 S M 3 17 29 29

LIVA SAÑUDO, MARCOS CM00892546 17.6 S M 3 18 29 29

MENENDEZ GIL, JUAN LUIS CM60250815 17.7 S M 3 18 29 29

GARRIDO KAIFER, JORGE CM18953724 20.2 M M 4 21 29 29

SANCHEZ-CAPUCHINO GUISASOLA, ENRIQUE CM08386920 21.5 S M 4 22 29 29

CISTERNA VILADRICH, ALBERTO CM60962114 23.0 M M 4 24 29 29

ALONSO GARCIA-NOBLEJAS, JOSE AM56943045 25.0 M M 4 25 29 29

60 DE LA CUERDA LOPEZ, ROBERTO CM00674959 14.2 S M 3 14 28 28

NAVARRO CEBALLOS, MARIANO CM52214145 15.7 S M 3 16 28 28

LUENGO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO LV60462385 16.7 S M 3 17 28 28

RODRIGO NAVALON, CARLOS CM60219731 16.7 S M 3 17 28 28

SANTIAGO VALLE, ASIER CM04353106 17.6 M M 3 18 28 28

SAEZ-BRAVO ANDALUZ, ANTONIO CM68695230 21.8 S M 4 22 28 28

QUERO, OLIVIER CM00698378 24.3 S M 4 25 28 28

67 ASENSIO CANO, SERGIO CM60305420 19.8 S M 4 20 27 27

BRINGAS CEBRIAN, IGNACIO CM18992214 29.2 M M 5 25 27 27

RANEDO CLARAMUNT, JAVIER CM60671488 26.4 S M 4 25 27 27

70 DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO CM07129686 14.8 S M 3 15 26 26

MOURE ORTEGA, GONZALO GC05426120 14.9 S M 3 15 26 26

DIAZ-MAROTO GALGUERA, JOSE MARIA CM60388621 16.8 S M 3 17 26 26

CURA HUERTA, DAVID CMA8163212 18.1 S M 3 18 26 26

GUTIERREZ APAOLAZA, JOSE MARIA CM00971560 19.7 M M 4 20 26 26

MARTINEZ PEREZ, DAVID CM56625963 21.1 M M 4 22 26 26

REGUERO NAREDO, MIGUEL ANGEL CM41621604 26.2 S M 4 25 26 26

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL CM92257387 26.5 S M 5 25 26 26

LETOSA ALBERO, ANGEL CM60109838 25.3 S M 4 25 26 26

BURT GEORGE, NEIL CM60308367 26.8 S M 5 25 26 26

MOON , SOOHONG CM60486427 30.0 M M 5 25 26 26

NARANJO ROMERO, SANTIAGO 8828484452 24.8 M M 4 25 26 26

82 MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BORJA CM41889602 14.6 M M 3 15 25 25

MARTIN MORILLA, MANUEL CM18798367 18.0 S M 3 18 25 25

GONZALEZ LAGOS, JOSE MARIA CM60212014 19.1 S M 4 20 25 25

PARERA SOLER, JUAN CMD4945288 22.5 S M 4 23 25 25

GAY GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO CM04293211 23.7 S M 4 24 25 25

CEBRIAN LOPEZ, MANUEL CM60185110 26.8 S M 5 25 25 25

TAMARGO SEVILLA, JOSE IGNACIO CM00386739 25.2 S M 4 25 25 25
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89 RIGHETTO ZARZA, JORGE CM00475881 13.1 M M 3 13 24 24

CALLEJO TORRES, JOSE MANUEL CM60219652 21.6 S M 4 22 24 24

ALONSO TENA, JAVIER CM00292839 26.4 S M 4 25 24 24

92 KING , JOHN CM60902570 17.1 M M 3 17 23 23

LINCOLN PASCUAL, HUGO CB03083585 20.9 S M 4 21 23 23

DIEZ GUIANCE, ROBERTO CM33762727 20.9 M M 4 21 23 23

SANCHEZ CASTELLANO, EMILIO 7770768471 25.5 S M 4 25 23 23

96 GOSALVEZ DE LA MACORRA, ALFREDO CM52283181 13.9 S M 3 14 22 22

MARTIN ALONSO, HECTOR CM60096162 14.4 S M 3 14 22 22

GRIÑON GALLEGO, JOSE LUIS CM00212221 17.5 S M 3 18 22 22

AMEIJEIRAS FIGUEIRA, PABLO GC08315353 21.8 S M 4 22 22 22

BAQUERO GIMENEZ, JAVIER CM00787304 25.8 S M 4 25 22 22

101 HERNANDEZ NARVAEZ, NICOLAS CM00174695 14.8 M M 3 15 21 21

TSAKOPOULOS , PANAGIOTIS CM52695493 16.1 S M 3 16 21 21

CHAVERO DIEZ-ROLLAN, ALBERTO CM60201399 16.1 M M 3 16 21 21

BADELL NAVA, ATILIO CM60742175 16.9 S M 3 17 21 21

ITURBE CUERVO, FERNANDO CM52183972 16.5 S M 3 17 21 21

SANCHEZ-PEDREÑO KENNAIRD, ANTONIO CM00292757 20.2 S M 4 21 21 21

VAZQUEZ UHAGON, JOSE MARIA CM00217961 27.8 S M 5 25 21 21

LUCENA GALLEGO, OSCAR CM60293422 30.6 S M 5 25 21 21

NARANJO POSADA, IGNACIO 8828931250 29.4 S M 5 25 21 21

110 BERRON SEKKAR, ANTONIO CM33988062 12.6 M M 3 13 20 20

MARTINEZ-RASILLA MORALES-ARCE, JOSE CME5376153 28.9 M M 5 25 20 20

RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS, ALBERTO CM02142090 31.1 S M 5 25 20 20

RODRIGUEZ RUANO, SANTIAGO 7773287603 24.9 S M 4 25 20 20

114 MARTIN PALOMARES, ANTONIO CM60399545 22.3 S M 4 23 19 19

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALFONSO CM00492602 36.0 M M 5 25 19 19

CHACON ECHEGARAY, GONZALO CM81289620 27.0 M M 5 25 19 19

OLIVAS LA LLANA, ALFONSO CM60296842 25.1 S M 4 25 19 19

118 HEREDIA IGLESIAS, ADRIAN CME5997347 36.0 M M 5 25 16 16

CURIEL DIAZ, JAVIER CM00697803 28.6 S M 5 25 16 16

120 FERNANDEZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO CM60294406 14.3 S M 3 14 15 15

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN PABLO CM92213162 26.9 S M 5 25 15 15

RODRIGUEZ UCEDA, CESAR CM60481081 36.0 M M 5 25 15 15

123 ALIAGA MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM18345070 30.0 S M 5 25 14 14

124 ZELEDON POCHET, FERNANDO ENRIQUE CM60253076 16.2 S M 3 16 13 13

GAYTAN DE AYALA ALCOVER, NICOLAS CME5420474 36.0 M M 5 25 13 13

NIETO GOMEZ DE MERCADO, JONATAN CMD9917251 31.3 M M 5 25 13 13

127 DELGADO MERA, JAVIER CM41883558 34.2 M M 5 25 12 12

128 OURABAH, NECIM CM60486380 31.4 S M 5 25 11 11

ANGULO PINEDO, ALBERTO CM33344651 31.8 M M 5 25 11 11

130 DIEZ-ROLLAN LOPEZ, ALBERTO CM60188378 28.3 S M 5 25 9 9

131 CRESPO PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL CM00074745 36.0 S M 5 25 5 5

132 PARRA SHEEHAN, JORGE CM81786026 16.1 M M 3 16 Ret 0
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ALFAGEME ALONSO, PABLO CM60297140 27.1 S M 5 25 Ret 0

MARTIN CASEY, MIGUEL CMD3624396 18.6 M M 4 19 Ret 0

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JESUS 8828419736 16.4 M M 3 17 Ret 0

MATEO MARTINEZ, MAXIMO CM60341063 15.5 S M 3 16 Ret 0

RON WEIGAND, FRANCISCO CM81493815 36.0 M M 5 25 Ret 0

CERIANI LENZI, GUSTAVO CM00905051 18.8 S M 4 19 Ret 0

GOLF LOS RETAMARES
CIRCUITO PREM. MAHOU SANMIGUEL FINAL

Fecha listado: 31/05/2025 - 20:49

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

HANDICAP MASCULINO 2ª CATEGORIA (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 31/05/2025 Código: CM6025135

1ª Vuelta

Página 4 de 4



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 CREGO GARRIDO, DAVID CM60696041 10.0 S M 2 10 39 39

2 MATEO SERRANO, MARIO LUIS CMB7884376 6.0 M M 2 5 38 38

3 GONZALEZ-ROMAN SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO CM00912775 6.3 M M 2 6 37 37

4 GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO CP03975078 9.6 M M 2 9 35 35

OLALLA HEVIA, CARLOS CM04306668 10.6 S M 2 10 35 35

6 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIO CM08950579 9.2 S M 2 9 34 34

7 SANCHEZ MALDONADO, FRANCISCO CM60088710 2.4 S M 1 2 33 33

UBIERNA JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO CMD3817405 7.3 M M 2 7 33 33

ALVAREZ-BEIGBEDER L., DAVID CM11216114 8.5 S M 2 8 33 33

MUÑOZ RODRIGO, IVAN CM12637911 11.8 M M 3 12 33 33

11 LOPEZ GIRON, JORGE CM08449883 2.9 M M 1 2 32 32

CREGO ESPINOSA, SERGIO CM60786447 3.7 M M 1 3 32 32

POSADAS JIMENEZ, MARIANO CM02189431 4.5 M M 2 4 32 32

DIEZ-ROLLAN CHAVERO, CARLOS CM60992361 7.5 M M 2 7 32 32

JOHNSON ZURITA, ENRIQUE CMB7078566 11.5 S M 3 11 32 32

GILLY , MAXIME EDUARD CM00945902 11.1 S M 2 11 32 32

17 ZURIARRAIN PEREZ-URRUTI, JUAN CM02298469 9.5 M M 2 9 31 31

MUÑOZ RODRIGO, DAVID CM60623365 9.8 S M 2 10 31 31

EZQUERRA MARTINEZ, JAIME CM60506642 11.6 S M 3 11 31 31

GONZALEZ DELGADO,JAIME CMA8467055 12.3 M M 3 12 31 31

21 DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO 8818366634 7.0 M M 2 6 30 30

ALFAGEME PUGA, JUAN CM12306773 9.0 M M 2 9 30 30

DURRELS GUERRERO, AXEL CM33309863 10.4 M M 2 10 30 30

SIMON MARINA, FAUSTINO CM00156530 11.2 S M 2 11 30 30

SOLAECHE ALONSO-CARRIAZO, MANUEL ANGEL CM11152243 11.5 S M 3 11 30 30

26 RODRIGO ANTONA, JAVIER AMC3082204 1.9 S M 1 1 29 29

LOBO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO CM60360880 9.1 S M 2 9 29 29

HUELVA PRADO, JESUS CM41210296 9.5 S M 2 9 29 29

BRAUNSTEIN PLANS, JOSÉ MARÍA CM60799218 11.8 S M 3 12 29 29

30 PERNAS GONZALEZ, PABLO JOSE CM00485813 9.5 M M 2 9 28 28

31 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME, LUCIANO GC01057572 6.7 M M 2 6 27 27

ARIAS PRATS, MIGUEL CM06250839 7.2 M M 2 7 27 27

VARELA SERRANO, JAVIER CM04211000 8.3 M M 2 8 27 27

ROZADOS RAMOS, JORGE CM41670547 10.3 S M 2 10 27 27

35 MORENO PEREZ, VICTOR MANUEL CM33884665 10.7 S M 2 10 26 26

POLO CASAS, JORGE CM00092466 12.4 S M 3 12 26 26

37 RUIZ CAMARA, LUIS MARIANO CM66298014 6.3 S M 2 6 24 24

ESTEVEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN MANUEL CM60205154 11.2 S M 2 11 24 24

39 GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA, JAIME CM00138402 11.4 M M 2 11 23 23

40 LLERANDI RUBIO, VICTOR CM60901573 9.7 M M 2 9 21 21

RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO 7752364508 12.0 M M 3 12 21 21

42 GALERA FERNANDEZ, IVAN CM33474732 10.5 M M 2 10 16 16

43 MCGLOIN , NIGEL PATRICK CM00297197 7.9 S M 2 7 15 15
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1 MELGOSA ESCALANTE, BERTA AM03054639 7.8 S F 2 8 43 43

2 VELASCO GARCIA, MARIA ARACELI CM60219653 23.5 S F 4 25 42 42

3 YAGUE NAVAS, INMACULADA CM18289149 24.6 S F 4 26 40 40

4 PARK , GREE HYUN CMD4082509 28.0 S F 5 26 39 39

5 DE LA PEÑA ZAMORANO, ALMUDENA CM60783364 25.8 M F 4 26 37 37

6 DIEZ-ROLLAN CHAVERO, MARTA CM60295928 8.5 M F 2 9 36 36

BUSTAMANTE PEREZ, MARIA SOCORRO AM15358104 17.7 M F 3 18 36 36

8 GARRIGUES ALVAREZ, ROSA ANA LV00205599 24.8 S F 4 26 32 32

9 CARDENAS MENDIZABAL, ELENA CM60777087 14.2 S F 3 15 30 30

CHOI , BORAM CM60486426 24.1 M F 4 25 30 30

11 GARCIA HERNANDO, ALBA CM60216952 13.5 M F 3 14 27 27

TORIBIO GARCIA, MARIA TERESA CM60219272 23.4 S F 4 25 27 27

13 GIRON ORTIZ, CONCEPCION CM08291166 13.2 S F 3 14 26 26

NAVARRO MOHINO, ELISA CM60212011 19.0 S F 4 20 26 26

CARRERA DONCEL, YOLANDA CM81418775 28.7 S F 5 26 26 26

VARGAS COCINERO, AMPARO CM41620971 26.5 S F 5 26 26 26

17 AYLAGAS CANCIO, HORTENSIA CM60136942 32.2 S F 5 26 25 25

18 LOPEZ-MORA GONZALEZ, NIEVES CM60296843 24.0 S F 4 25 24 24

19 MOYANO DIAZ, ROSANA CM60624742 28.1 S F 5 26 22 22

20 BERZAL MONTEJO, MARIA JESUS CM60213845 27.5 S F 5 26 19 19

21 PILARES GUTIERREZ, RAQUEL CM60671547 27.8 S F 5 26 17 17

GARCIA MUÑOZ, AMPARO CM04033226 33.6 S F 5 26 17 17

PORRIÑO BUSTAMANTE, MARIA LIBRADA CM33375141 30.0 M F 5 26 17 17

24 GIMENEZ GUADALIX, MARIA DE LA O CM92257391 36.0 S F 5 26 16 16

ZABALETA LOPEZ, CECILIA CM60109839 29.6 S F 5 26 16 16

26 MONTES GUADALIX, MARIA JOSE CM92257388 34.9 S F 5 26 14 14

27 AGUIRRE TABERNERO, ANA ISABEL CMD4054691 36.0 S F 5 26 13 13

28 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CAROLINA CM60742176 36.2 S F 6 26 10 10

29 ANDRES ALGABA, LAURA CM60481079 36.0 M F 5 26 9 9

30 OURABAH, SIGRUN CMD4486633 34.0 S F 5 26 8 8
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